JANUARY 2024 EDITION
R2LR Line/Load Reactors
Product Catalog
Rapid | Rugged | Global
BENSHAW | R2LR Line/Load Reactors
2
CONTENTS
Introduction  ............................................................................................................................................3

Chassis Type
C Open core
Model Designation
7
240V NEC Motor Max
Amps
Watts
Loss
Dimensions (inches)
Model Number HP Current H W D Weight (lbs) List Price
R2LRF25-23C 0.25 1.4 3.4 4.6 3.63 4.45 1.78 1.4 $167
R2LRF50-23C 0.5 2.4 5 6.8 3.63 4.45 1.78 3.7 $176
R2LRF75-23C 0.75 3.5 4.2 12.9 3.63 4.45 1.79 3 $179
R2LR001-23C 1 4.6 5.5 19.2 3.63 4.45 1.80 3.2 $202
R2LR1F5-23C 1.5 6.6 8 23.3 3.63 4.45 1.81 3.2 $217
R2LR002-23C 2 7.5 10 27 3.63 4.45 1.82 4 $222
R2LR003-23C 3 10.6 12 42 4.44 4.25 3.53 3 $250
R2LR005-23C 5 16.7 19 38 5.00 6.00 4.00 8 $368
R2LR7F5-23C 7.5 24.2 25 48 5.00 6.00 4.00 8 $445
R2LR010-23C 10 30.8 34 64 5.75 7.20 4.25 12 $460
R2LR015-23C 15 46.2 48 85 5.75 7.20 4.25 12 $565
R2LR020-23C 20 59.4 62 94 5.75 7.20 4.25 12 $717
R2LR025-23C 25 74.8 80 114 5.75 7.20 5.00 15 $789
R2LR030-23C 30 88 100 135 7.00  9.00 6.00 30 $975
R2LR040-23C 40 114 118 149 7.00 9.00 6.00 30 $1,008
R2LR050-23C 50 143 152 154 7.00 9.00 6.00 30 $1,182
R2LR060-23C 60 169 180 209 8.31 10.50 6.00 45 $1,008
R2LR075-23C 75 211 211 294 8.50 11.00 7.00 50 $1,182
R2LR100-23C 100 273 280 276 8.50 11.00 7.00 50 $1,304
R2LR125-23C 125 343 377 370 10.15 11.50 8.50 65 $1,410
R2LR150-23C 150 396 420 401 10.00 11.31 9.50 70 $1,575
R2LR200-23C 200 528 534 442 10.00 11.31 9.50 70 $2,110
240V Line Reactor (Input) 240V Line Reactor (Input)
Low Impedance (3%) Low Impedance (3%)
R2LR Line Reactors - Pricing
January 2024
BENSHAW | R2LR Line/Load Reactors
8
240V NEC Motor Max
Amps
Watts
Loss
Dimensions (inches)
Model Number HP Current H W D Weight (lbs) List Price
R2LRF25-25C 0.25 1.4 2.3 8 3.63 4.45 1.78 1.3 $171
R2LRF50-25C 0.5 2.4 3.4 24.9 3.63 4.45 1.78 1.4 $179
R2LRF75-25C 0.75 3.5 5 16.1 3.63 4.45 1.79 3.7 $182
R2LR001-25C 1 4.6 5 28.7 3.63 4.45 1.80 3 $204
R2LR1F5-25C 1.5 6.6 7.5 28.6 3.63 4.45 1.81 3 $226
R2LR002-25C 2 7.5 10 32.5 3.63 4.45 1.82 4 $232
R2LR003-25C 3 10.6 11 44.6 4.44 4.25 2.64 2.6 $265
R2LR005-25C 5 16.7 17 53.1 5.00 6.00 4.00 8 $386
R2LR7F5-25C 7.5 24.2 26 66.5 5.00 6.00 4.00 8 $474
R2LR010-25C 10 30.8 31 91.8 5.75 7.20 4.25 12 $517
R2LR015-25C 15 46.2 47 107.8 5.75 7.20 4.25 12 $618
R2LR020-25C 20 59.4 62 113.1 5.75 7.20 5.00 15 $810
R2LR025-25C 25 74.8 75 151 7.00 9.00 6.00 30 $909
R2LR030-25C 30 88 92 179.2 7.00 9.00 6.00 30 $1,224
R2LR040-25C 40 114 114 192.8 7.00 9.00 6.00 30 $1,379
R2LR050-25C 50 143 143 201 8.31 10.50 6.00 38 $1,726
R2LR060-25C 60 169 169 220 8.31 10.50 6.00 45 $1,856
R2LR075-25C 75 211 220 311.5 8.50 11.00 7.00 50 $1,958
R2LR100-25C 100 273 275 296.4 8.50 11.00 7.00 50 $2,504
R2LR125-25C 125 343 350 346.5 10.15 11.50 8.50 65 $2,595
R2LR150-25C 150 396 412 465.3 10.00 11.25 9.25 70 $3,031
R2LR200-25C 200 528 534 516.2 10.00 11.25 9.25 70 $3,970
R2LR Line Reactors - Pricing
240V Line Reactor (Input) 240V Line Reactor (Input)
High Impedance (5%) High Impedance (5%)
January 2024
9
480V Line Reactor (Input)480V Line Reactor (Input)
Low Impedance (3%)Low Impedance (3%)